
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
147 
157 
115 
112 
146 
133 
177 
123 
140 
119 
111 
125 
132 
131 
117 
153 
193 
186 
159 
139 
127 
192 
141 
105 
120 
155 
128 
107 
174 
151 
104 

Name 
Dani Boers 
Tom Alderliesten 
Stig de Rademaeker 
Didier Kreeft 
Sam Geluk 
Wouter Bergheanu 
Bink van Scheijndel 
Antoine Duval 
Thijs van Huis 
Yan Meulders 
Natan Best 
Senna Pessel 
Anthony Bongartz 
Ties van Dijck 
Lorenzo Notarrigo 
Gauthier Maquet 
Yves Ris 
Timothé Lahoussine 
Finn Aalbers 
Maurice Vercruysse 
Joakim Hart 
Rav Martens 
Kiana-Jolie op t Hof 
Maxim Steyvers 
Neal van der Ende 
Maxim van Laere 
Luka Smets 
Nout Bult 
Jarne van Malderen 
Kobe Keirsebilck 
Mohamed El Bouzakhi 

NAT 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis Raceteam 
WJS 
WJS 
Fusion 
Fusion 
SignMind 
PDB 
PDB 
Eurokarting 
Fusion 
Dimokart 
Eurokarting 
Delre Racing 
TD 
DFK 
AP Motorsport 
Eurokarting 
PDB 
Eurokarting 

MCK Racing 
RSD 
OW 
WJS 
DFK 

DFK 
GEPA 
Delre Racing 
Delre Racing 
MCK Racing 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

3 
3 
2 

Total Tm 
10:38.125 
10:38.331 
10:39.202 
10:39.319 
10:40.489 
10:42.350 
10:44.025 
10:45.710 
10:46.291 
10:47.007 
10:47.188 
10:47.336 
10:48.712 
10:48.889 
10:55.751 
10:55.979 
10:56.137 
10:56.242 
10:56.364 
10:56.865 
10:56.872 
10:59.250 
10:59.427 
11:00.002 
11:00.892 
11:01.358 
11:02.148 
11:04.347 

3:11.026 
3:16.330 
2:14.936 

Diff 

0.206 
1.077 
1.194 
2.364 
4.225 
5.900 
7.585 
8.166 
8.882 
9.063 
9.211 

10.587 
10.764 
17.626 
17.854 
18.012 
18.117 
18.239 
18.740 
18.747 
21.125 
21.302 
21.877 
22.767 
23.233 
24.023 
26.222 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.164 
57.024 
57.224 
57.173 
57.515 
57.424 
57.668 
57.468 
57.534 
57.790 
57.480 
57.447 
57.728 
57.605 
57.814 
58.054 
57.966 
57.464 
57.683 
57.911 
57.938 
57.944 
57.797 
58.303 
57.928 
58.381 
57.809 
58.308 
59.717 
58.775 
59.239 

km/h 
86,026 
86,237 
85,936 
86,013 
85,501 
85,637 
85,274 
85,571 
85,473 
85,094 
85,553 
85,602 
85,186 
85,368 
85,059 
84,707 
84,836 
85,577 
85,252 
84,917 
84,877 
84,868 
85,084 
84,346 
84,892 
84,233 
85,066 
84,338 
82,348 
83,668 
83,013 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Penalty 

5 sec 

3 sec 
3 sec 
3 sec 
3 sec 
3 sec 

3 sec 

10 sec
3 sec 
3 sec 

3 sec 
8 sec 
3 sec 
3 sec 
3 sec 
6 sec 

5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#120, #128, #132, #192 / corridor 3 sec Time penalty 
#151, #141, #123 / pushing 5 sec Time penalty 
#105, #111, #119, #125, #128, #131, #139, #141, #153, #155, #159 / front fairing 3 sec Time penalty 
#186 overtaken under yellow / 10 sec Time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
0.206 

Ø km/h 
84,770 

Best Lap Tm 
57.024 

km/h 
86,237 

Best Lap by 
157 - Tom Alderliesten 

Printed: 13.04.2024 14:37:25 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
X30 Junior 

Heat 1 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:56:57 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

13.04.2024 13:35 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
112 
147 
133 
123 
146 
125 
177 
132 
111 
140 
115 
159 
193 
104 
117 
192 
157 
120 
139 
155 
186 
131 
128 
151 
174 
141 
119 
127 
105 
153 
107 

Name 
Didier Kreeft 
Dani Boers 
Wouter Bergheanu 
Antoine Duval 
Sam Geluk 
Senna Pessel 
Bink van Scheijndel 
Anthony Bongartz 
Natan Best 
Thijs van Huis 
Stig de Rademaeker 
Finn Aalbers 
Yves Ris 
Mohamed El Bouzakhi 
Lorenzo Notarrigo 
Rav Martens 
Tom Alderliesten 
Neal van der Ende 
Maurice Vercruysse 
Maxim van Laere 
Timothé Lahoussine 
Ties van Dijck 
Luka Smets 
Kobe Keirsebilck 
Jarne van Malderen 
Kiana-Jolie op t Hof 
Yan Meulders 
Joakim Hart 
Maxim Steyvers 
Gauthier Maquet 
Nout Bult 

NAT 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NED 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 

Chassis Raceteam 
Fusion 
WJS 
PDB 
Eurokarting 
SignMind 
Delre Racing 
PDB 
TD 
Eurokarting 
Fusion 
Fusion 

PDB 

AP Motorsport 
OW 
WJS 

MCK Racing 
DFK 
Eurokarting 
DFK 
GEPA 
MCK Racing 
Delre Racing 
WJS 
Dimokart 
RSD 
DFK 
Eurokarting 
Delre Racing 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
7:43.503 
7:43.719 
7:46.397 
7:46.492 
7:46.575 
7:47.002 
7:47.357 
7:49.344 
7:51.941 
7:52.205 
7:53.988 
7:54.047 
7:55.560 
7:56.017 
7:56.194 
7:56.784 
7:57.112 
7:58.072 
7:59.508 
7:59.923 
7:59.978 
8:00.915 
8:02.213 
8:04.516 
8:05.507 
8:07.369 
8:26.708 
2:03.053 
1:50.071 

0.992 
1.838 

Diff 

0.216 
2.894 
2.989 
3.072 
3.499 
3.854 
5.841 
8.438 
8.702 

10.485 
10.544 
12.057 
12.514 
12.691 
13.281 
13.609 
14.569 
16.005 
16.420 
16.475 
17.412 
18.710 
21.013 
22.004 
23.866 
43.205 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.288 
57.238 
57.580 
57.563 
57.523 
57.530 
57.587 
57.840 
57.808 
57.781 
57.432 
57.866 
58.153 
58.327 
58.155 
58.058 
57.257 
58.171 
58.237 
58.738 
57.621 
57.707 
58.009 
57.950 
59.067 
58.126 
57.859 
59.690 

1:48.412 

km/h 
85,840 
85,915 
85,405 
85,430 
85,489 
85,479 
85,394 
85,021 
85,068 
85,108 
85,625 
84,983 
84,563 
84,311 
84,560 
84,702 
85,886 
84,537 
84,441 
83,721 
85,344 
85,217 
84,773 
84,859 
83,255 
84,602 
84,993 
82,386 
45,360 

- 
- 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Penalty 

3 sec 
3 sec 

5 sec 
3 sec 
3 sec 

3 sec 
3 sec 
3 sec 
3 sec 

13 sec

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#131 / corridor 3 sec Time penalty 
#141, #157 / pushing 5 sec Time penalty 
#141 / pushing 5 sec Time penalty (2nd incident) 
#111, #120, #128, #139, #140, #141, #151, #186 / front fairing 3 sec Time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
0.216 

Ø km/h 
84,877 

Best Lap Tm 
57.238 

km/h 
85,915 

Best Lap by 
147 - Dani Boers 

Printed: 13.04.2024 16:53:28 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
X30 Junior 

Heat 2 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:04:12 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

13.04.2024 15:35 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
147 
157 
146 
133 
123 
177 
140 
125 
111 
112 
119 
159 
104 
192 
128 
174 
155 
107 
193 
115 
105 
151 
186 
127 
132 
141 
139 
117 
131 
153 
120 

Name 
Dani Boers 
Tom Alderliesten 
Sam Geluk 
Wouter Bergheanu 
Antoine Duval 
Bink van Scheijndel 
Thijs van Huis 
Senna Pessel 
Natan Best 
Didier Kreeft 
Yan Meulders 
Finn Aalbers 
Mohamed El Bouzakhi 
Rav Martens 
Luka Smets 
Jarne van Malderen 
Maxim van Laere 
Nout Bult 
Yves Ris 
Stig de Rademaeker 
Maxim Steyvers 
Kobe Keirsebilck 
Timothé Lahoussine 
Joakim Hart 
Anthony Bongartz 
Kiana-Jolie op t Hof 
Maurice Vercruysse 
Lorenzo Notarrigo 
Ties van Dijck 
Gauthier Maquet 
Neal van der Ende 

NAT 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 

Chassis Raceteam 
WJS 
WJS 
SignMind 
PDB 
Eurokarting 
PDB 
Fusion 
Delre Racing 
Eurokarting 
Fusion 
Dimokart 

OW 
GEPA 
Delre Racing 
DFK 
Delre Racing 
PDB 
Fusion 
DFK 
MCK Racing 
Eurokarting 
RSD 
TD 
WJS 
MCK Racing 
AP Motorsport 
DFK 
Eurokarting 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 
7 
6 
5 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
11:48.006 
11:49.586 
11:49.944 
11:50.227 
11:50.465 
11:50.573 
11:50.721 
11:50.883 
11:51.097 
11:53.460 
11:54.430 
11:54.815 
11:55.322 
11:55.484 
11:56.065 
11:56.683 
11:57.269 
11:58.098 
11:58.149 
11:58.618 
11:58.788 
11:58.922 
11:58.933 
11:59.938 

8:20.553 
8:25.693 
6:42.302 
5:17.898 
2:59.611 
2:59.955 
3:00.236 

Diff 

1.580 
1.938 
2.221 
2.459 
2.567 
2.715 
2.877 
3.091 
5.454 
6.424 
6.809 
7.316 
7.478 
8.059 
8.677 
9.263 

10.092 
10.143 
10.612 
10.782 
10.916 
10.927 
11.932 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.623 
57.348 
57.625 
57.844 
57.700 
57.799 
57.971 
58.262 
57.913 
57.656 
58.114 
58.121 
58.151 
58.289 
59.002 
59.131 
59.253 
58.578 
58.732 
57.672 
58.690 
58.519 
58.111 
58.592 
58.121 
58.727 
58.328 
58.406 
58.132 
58.127 
58.096 

km/h 
85,341 
85,750 
85,338 
85,015 
85,227 
85,081 
84,829 
84,405 
84,914 
85,292 
84,620 
84,610 
84,566 
84,366 
83,346 
83,164 
82,993 
83,950 
83,729 
85,268 
83,789 
84,034 
84,624 
83,930 
84,610 
83,737 
84,309 
84,197 
84,594 
84,601 
84,646 

Points 
40 
36 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

Penalty 

5 sec 
3 sec 
3 sec 

3 sec 
3 sec 
10 sec
3 sec 
3 sec 
3 sec 
3 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
18:35 slow 
#127, #107 / corridor 3 sec Time penalty 
#105, #119, #151, #159, #186, #193 / front fairing 3 sec Time penalty  
#112 pushing / 5 sec Time penalty 
#115 / overtaken under yellow flag 10 sec Time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
1.580 

Ø km/h 
69,457 

Best Lap Tm 
57.348 

km/h 
85,750 

Best Lap by 
157 - Tom Alderliesten 

Printed: 13.04.2024 19:51:32 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
X30 Junior 

Heat 3 - Finale 

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:31:34 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

13.04.2024 17:35 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
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